&ﬁ;u

ELSEVIER

What does it cover?

Document type
Journal articles
Conference articles
Report reviews
Report chapters
Books

Standards

Patents

Conference proceedings
Book chapters
Unpublished papers

Dissertations

Ei Backfile

Count
1610576
57306
32667
15599
11131
7997
2180
1469
1356
28

14

The content covers the disciplines of Civil and Mechanical Engineering, Electrical
Engineering, Mining Engineering (electricity, coal mining, manufacturing, steel, bridge
building, automotive, aerospace and transportation industries etc.).



