

## Ei Backfile

## What does it cover?

Document type	Count
Journal articles	1610576
Conference articles	57306
Report reviews	32667
Report chapters	15599
Books	11131
Standards	7997
Patents	2180
Conference proceedings	1469
Book chapters	1356
Unpublished papers	28
Dissertations	14

The content covers the disciplines of Civil and Mechanical Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Mining Engineering (electricity, coal mining, manufacturing, steel, bridge building, automotive, aerospace and transportation industries etc.).